Landmark/Rosetta Stone
Statewide Poll of 1200 Likely Georgia Voters
November 6th, 2016 e Margin of Error 2.8%

Q1. If the election for President of the United States were held today and the candidates were Donald Trump,
the Republican, Hillary Clinton, the Democrat, and Gary Johnson, the Libertarian, for whom would you vote?

| Age | Race
Total 18-39 40-64 65 or over White African-American Other
(1200) (273) (599) (328) (770) (351) (79)
% % % % % % %
Donald Trump, the Republican 49.0 44.7 46.2 57.9 68.3 8.8 38.8
Hillary Clinton, the Democrat 45.7 47.3 49.8 36.9 26.2 87.5 50.0
Gary Johnson, the Libertarian 3.1 6.6 1.7 2.7 3.6 1.7 5.0
Undecided 2.2 1.4 2.3 2.5 1.9 2.0 6.2
| Gender | Party |
Male Female Republican Democrat Other Party Independent
(540) (660) (559) (487) (25) (130)
% % % % % %
Donald Trump, the Republican 54.1 44.8 85.3 8.0 29.2 50.0
Hillary Clinton, the Democrat 39.6 50.8 10.4 88.7 37.5 37.7
Gary Johnson, the Libertarian 3.9 2.4 2.5 1.2 25.0 9.2

Undecided 2.4 2.0 1.8 2.1 8.3 3.1
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Q2. If the election for US Senate were held today and the candidates were Johnny Isakson, the Republican incumbent,
Jim Barksdale, a Democratic challenger, and Allen Buckley, a Libertarian challenger, for whom would you vote?

| Age | Race
Total 18-39 40-64 65 or over White African-American Other
(1200) (273) (599) (328) (770) (351) (79)
% % % % % % %
Johnny Isakson, Republican 51.9 45.4 49.7 60.7 70.5 14.0 38.5
Jim Barksdale, Democrat 41.3 40.3 44.7 36.0 22.2 81.5 50.0
Allen Buckley, Libertarian 3.7 9.2 2.7 1.2 4.0 2.0 7.7
Undecided 3.1 5.1 2.9 2.1 3.3 2.5 3.8
| Gender | Party |
Male Female Republican Democrat Other Party Independent
(540) (660) (559) (487) (25) (130)
% % % % % %
Johnny Isakson, Republican 56.5 47.9 87.1 12.9 37.5 48.1
Jim Barksdale, Democrat 37.2 44.7 8.2 80.9 37.5 36.4
Allen Buckley, Libertarian 3.7 3.8 2.5 2.9 16.7 9.3

Undecided 2.6 3.6 2.2 3.3 8.3 6.2



